Place Bib#

38

3659
3628
3617
3748
3724
3558
3655
3490
3486
3803
3831
3759
3564
3806
3527
3789
3371
3522
3780
3726
3827
3365
3569
3405
3794
3571
3354
3504
3415
3663
3797
3734
3501
3736
3685
3774
3770
3821

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Menomonie,

Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**xx%x Girls'

Lundeen
Bishop
Patrick Schwartz
Cade Hanson
Dylan Mitchell
Scout Stokes
Aidan Snow
Jakob Eggen
Matt Krummel
Tyler Harris
ANdrew Pathos
Cougar Holder
Titus Frock
Derek Penzkover
Benjamin LeMay
Dylan Ashley
Matthew Farm
Morgan Selchow
Nick Holton
Noah Graffunder
Rachel Ball
Jillian Heth
Kaitlyn Carlson
Alicia Belany
Haley Mason
Lauren Flynn
Ava Pankratz
Paige Anderson
Mya Kizer
Ceanna Dietz
Aubrie Ecker
Anna Fitzgerald
Madeline Palmer
Alexi MacDonald
Norah Hastreiter
Arlie Kapaun

9/14/2019 11:50AM

& Boys'

Yr

12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11

9
11
12
12

9
11

9
12
12
10

9
11
10
12
11
10
11

9
10

9
10
10

9
10

5000
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La Crosse Logan
Hudson

Hudson

New Richmond
Menomonie

Elk Mound

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
St. Croix Central
Tartan

New Richmond

Elk Mound

St. Croix Central
Eau Claire North
Rice Lake

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Rice Lake

Menomonie

Tartan

Chippewa Falls
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
St. Croix Central
Hudson

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

St. Croix Central
New Richmond

Eau Claire North
New Richmond
Menomonie

Rice Lake

Rice Lake

Tartan

2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd

Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ***x*

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Place Bib#

59

3644
3648
3447
3802
3568
3467
3646
3532
3751
3800
3834
3721
3750
3608
3703
3616
3691
3596
3538
3432
3784
3384
3781
3787
3526
3754
3814
3832
3836
3381
3567
3556
3679
3673
3578
3402
3419
3576
3418
3686
3772
3587
3508
3356
3738
3633
3350
3739
3796
3357
3516
3777
3795
3634
3744
3776
3510
3818
3550

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Menomonie,

Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*kkk% Girlg'

Tracy Bye
Jamison Jones
Gabe Durkee

Erik Collins
Lukas Wagner
Cole Long
Andrew Hackbarth
Ty Jacobs

Chase Chiarle
Josh Burgess
Henry Piepgras
Ethan Phillips
Landon Carney
John Hambleton
Shawn Halverson
Jack Lewis

Joel Anderson
Henry Czupryna
Dylan Mantuefel
Jeremiah Becker
Jonathan Nelson
Kansas Smith
Luke Johnson
Cole Parkman
Carson Ertz
Jacob Doehrmann
Lance Queen
Aiden latterell
Peter Wertzler
Logan Scott
Carter Sundeen
Walker Banaszak
Isabella Jacobsen
Rachel Dietrich
Emma Filipiak
Mea Hanson
Madyson Rosenberger
Manon Field
Morgan Priem

Ali Ruch

Lauren Holthaus
Ryleigh White
Abby LaFave
Brooklyn Sandvig
Kayla Harris
Ellie Haverland
Lydia Fish
Colette Harrold
Sydney Carlson
Gabrielle Sweitzer
Nicole Samuelson
Olive Spagnolo
Liberty Grant
Ashley Janisch
Willa Rogers
Jordan Roethel
Marissa Mannhardt
Vruno Alec

Kyra Hadenfeldt

9/14/2019 11:50AM

& Boys'

5000 Meter 3rd,

Yr

11
10
12
12
10
11

9

9
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
10
10
10
12
11

9
12
12
10
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
10
12
12
10

9
10
12
10

9

9
10

9
11
10
10
12
11
10
10
10
12
10
11
10
11
10
10
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La Crosse Logan

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
St. Croix Central
Elk Mound

Eau Claire Memorial
La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire North
New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Tartan

Menomonie

New Richmond
Hudson

Menomonie

Hudson

Menomonie

Hudson

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Rice Lake

Chippewa Falls

Rice Lake

Rice Lake

Eau Claire North
New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Tartan

Tartan

Chippewa Falls

Elk Mound

Elk Mound

Menomonie

Menomonie

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Rice Lake

Hudson

Eau Claire North
Chippewa Falls

New Richmond

La Crosse Logan
Chippewa Falls

New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Rice Lake

St. Croix Central
La Crosse Logan
New Richmond

Rice Lake

Eau Claire North
Tartan

Elk Mound

3rd
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
S5th
5th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
4th
5th
5th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
S5th
5th
3rd
5th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
4th
5th
3rd
4th
3rd
5th
4th
5th
5th
5th
4th

4th & 5th Runners Race *#***

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**x* Girls' & Boys'

Place Bib# Name

1 3497 Ben Young

2 3661 Daniel Wilson

3 3650 Gabe Kattchee

4 3436 Calder Bica-Harrison
5 3652 Tommy Lenz

6 3493 Nick Wenger

7 3717 Connor Norby

8 3603 Max Felland

9 3699 Simon Fichter

10 3694 Carter Davis

11 3614 Ted Land

12 3790 Carter Schulz

13 3762 Aidan Johnson

14 3524 Simon Butler

15 3765 Eddie Noyes

16 3546 Nathan Stremcha
17 3600 Calvin Douglas
18 3559 Brady Hunsnucker
19 3363 Christian Crumbaker
20 3383 TIan Simetosky
21 3761 Noah Hughes
22 3361 Nick Buenger
23 3815 Ethan Gardner
24 3782 Kaden Kelsey
25 3542 Colten Pace
26 3811 Luke Mahedy
27 3791 Jameson Stone
28 3561 Avery Lauer
29 3563 Keagan Mcrea

30 3828 Ethan Hughes

31 3816 Nicholas Withuski
32 3830 Cain Korf

33 3835 Mike Thomas

34 3689 Julia Skorzcewski
35 3684 Emma Mommsen

36 3422 Hailey Sorenson
37 3688 Emily Schwartz
38 3581 Rubyann Mitchell
39 3391 Caity Bentely
40 3575 Sophie Czupryna
41 3580 Lauren Mclean
42 3793 Pamela Becerra Olvera
43 3425 Abby Wall
44 3640 Trista Szafran
45 3520 Ayanna Watkins
46 3629 Megan Abraham
47 3358 Paige Watson
48 3502 Cayanna Erickson
49 3768 Grace Arrigoni
50 3636 Lucy Kujak

51 3519 Alison Voelker
52 3346 Marnie Barth

53 3351 Ava Heinz

54 3820 Amelia Forsman
55 3548 Amber Best

56 3819 Eleora Dittli

57 3549 Aleya Hadenfeldr
58 3822 Jennifer Rivera
9/14/2019 11:50AM

5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ***%*

10
10
10

11
11
10
12
11
11

11
10

10

L e e e e e e s I B e s e e e s s B B s s B B B s e Jiic e e JicJicJic e Jic JicJicJicJicJicJcJicJicic e JiicJicJicJicJcJic e JicJicJic i

Eau Claire Memorial
La Crosse Logan

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Hudson

Menomonie

Menomonie

Hudson

Rice Lake

New Richmond

Eau Claire North
New Richmond

Eau Claire North
Hudson

Elk Mound

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls

New Richmond
Chippewa Falls

St. Croix Central
Rice Lake

Eau Claire North
St. Croix Central
Rice Lake

Elk Mound

Elk Mound

Tartan

St. Croix Central
Tartan

Tartan

Menomonie

Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Hudson

St. Croix Central
Eau Claire Memorial
La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire North

La Crosse Logan
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Rice Lake

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire North
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Tartan

Elk Mound

Tartan

Elk Mound

Tartan

6th
8th
6th
6th
7th
8th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
6th
8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
7th
8th
6th
8th
6th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
7th
6th
6th
7th
8th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Varsity Team Score ***x*

1. 86:24.3 La Crosse Logan (17:16.9)
1 16:09.8 Zach Slevin 12 Boys 1lst Runner
2 16:55.6 Dylan Mitchell 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 17:06.9 Tracy Bye 11 Boys 3rd Runner
4 17:56.6 Jamison Jones 10 Boys 4th Runner
5 18:15.4 Andrew Hackbarth 9 Boys 5th Runner
6 (18:16.6) Daniel Wilson 9 Boys 7th Runner
7 (18:23.6) Gabe Kattchee 9 Boys 6th Runner
8 (18:48.9) Tommy Lenz 12 Boys 8th Runner
2. 88:23.4 Hudson (17:40.7)
1 16:13.9 Tony Weeks 11 Boys 2nd Runner
2 16:14.7 Noah Lundeen 12 Boys 1st Runner
3 18:34.1 John Hambleton 11 Boys 4th Runner
4 18:36.1 Jack Lewis 11 Boys 3rd Runner
5 18:44.6 Henry Czupryna 10 Boys 5th Runner
6 (19:04.4) Max Felland 11 Boys 6th Runner
7 (19:17.6) Ted Land 12 Boys 7th Runner
8 (19:44.9) Calvin Douglas 11 Boys 8th Runner
3. 88:33.6 Eau Claire Memorial (17:42.8)
1 17:16.1 Scout Stokes 11 Boys 1st Runner
2 17:16.3 Aidan Snow 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 17:57.3 Ben Young 11 Boys 6th Runner
4 17:57.4 Gabe Durkee 12 Boys 5th Runner
5 18:06.5 Cole Long 11 Boys 3rd Runner
6 (18:33.4) Calder Bica-Harrison 11 Boys 7th Runner
7 (18:47.7) Jeremiah Becker 12 Boys 4th Runner
8 (18:50.8) Nick Wenger 10 Boys 8th Runner
4. 90:52.0 New Richmond (18:10.4)
1 16:47.0 Cale Bishop 11 Boys 1lst Runner
2 17:35.2 Tyler Harris 11 Boys 2nd Runner
3 18:25.4 Chase Chiarle 12 Boys 4th Runner
4 18:33.7 Landon Carney 12 Boys 3rd Runner
5 19:30.7 Aidan Johnson 10 Boys 8th Runner
6 (19:31.5) Eddie Noyes 11 Boys 6th Runner
7 (19:35.5) Jacob Doehrmann 10 Boys 5th Runner
8 (20:13.0) Noah Hughes 10 Boys 7th Runner
5. 91:19.3 Menomonie (18:15.9)
1 16:52.0 Patrick Schwartz 11 Boys 1st Runner
2 18:31.9 Ethan Phillips 11 Boys 3rd Runner
3 18:36.0 Shawn Halverson 12 Boys 4th Runner
4 18:39.2 Joel Anderson 10 Boys 5th Runner
5 18:40.2 Morgan Selchow 11 Boys 2nd Runner
6 (18:52.6) Connor Norby 9 Boys 6th Runner
7 (19:07.7) Simon Fichter 12 Boys 8th Runner
8 (19:10.2) Carter Davis 9 Boys 7th Runner



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Varsity Team Score ***x*

6. 91:25.6 St. Croix Central (18:17.2)
1 17:20.2 Jakob Eggen 11 Boys 1lst Runner
2 17:51.2 Cougar Holder 11 Boys 2nd Runner
3 18:02.7 Erik Collins 12 Boys 3rd Runner
4 18:28.1 Josh Burgess 12 Boys 4th Runner
5 19:43.4 Lance Queen 12 Boys 5th Runner
6 (20:28.0) Ethan Gardner 9 Boys 8th Runner
7 (20:44.1) Luke Mahedy 12 Boys 6th Runner
8 (21:01.3) Nicholas Withuski 10 Boys 7th Runner
7. 92:32.4 Elk Mound (18:30.5)
1l 16:54.4 Cade Hanson 12 Boys 1lst Runner
2 17:48.8 Andrew Pathos 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 18:05.3 Lukas Wagner 10 Boys 3rd Runner
4 19:47.6 Brady Hunsnucker 12 Boys 6th Runner
5 19:56.3 Carter Sundeen 10 Boys 5th Runner
6 (20:18.1) Walker Banaszak 10 Boys 4th Runner
7 (20:48.5) Avery Lauer 11 Boys 7th Runner
8 (20:55.1) Keagan McRea 11 Boys 8th Runner
8. 92:53.5 Eau Claire North (18:34.7)
1 18:05.4 Titus Frock 9 Boys 1lst Runner
2 18:20.2 Ty Jacobs 9 Boys 3rd Runner
3 18:29.2 Dylan Ashley 12 Boys 2nd Runner
4 18:46.0 Dylan Mantuefel 10 Boys 4th Runner
5 19:12.7 Carson Ertz 10 Boys 5th Runner
6 (19:31.2) Simon Butler 12 Boys 6th Runner
7 (19:44.5) Nathan Stremcha 12 Boys 7th Runner
8 (20:33.8) Colten Pace 12 Boys 8th Runner
9. 93:56.6 Rice Lake (18:47.4)
1 18:11.9 Derek Penzkover 11 Boys 1lst Runner
2 18:38.3 Matthew Farm 9 Boys 2nd Runner
3 18:53.1 Jonathan Nelson 11 Boys 3rd Runner
4 19:05.9 Luke Johnson 12 Boys 4th Runner
5 19:07.4 Cole Parkman 12 Boys 5th Runner
6 (19:25.9) Carter Schulz 10 Boys 6th Runner
7 (20:29.7) Kaden Kelsey 10 Boys 7th Runner
8 (20:44.4) Jameson Stone 11 Boys 8th Runner
10. 94:31.3 Tartan (18:54.3)
1 17:33.3 Matt Krummel 11 Boys 1st Runner
2 18:28.4 Henry Piepgras 11 Boys 3rd Runner
3 18:51.7 Nick Holton 9 Boys 2nd Runner
4 19:47.1 Aiden Latterell 11 Boys 5th Runner
5 19:50.8 Peter Wertzler 12 Boys 4th Runner
6 (20:59.6) Ethan Hughes 12 Boys 6th Runner
7 (21:19.9) Cain Korf 11 Boys 7th Runner
8 (21:20.3) Mike Thomas 11 Boys 8th Runner



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Boys' Varsity Team Score ***x*

11. 96:23.2 Chippewa Falls (19:16.7)
1 18:14.7 Benjamin Lemay 12 Boys 1lst Runner
2 19:00.4 Kansas Smith 9 Boys 4th Runner
3 19:05.0 Noah Graffunder 12 Boys 2nd Runner
4 19:56.0 Logan Scott 11 Boys 5th Runner
5 20:07.1 Christian Crumbaker 9 Boys 6th Runner
6 (20:07.6) Ian Simetosky 9 Boys 7th Runner
7 (20:13.5) Nick Buenger 11 Boys 8th Runner



Place TmPl

60

OV JAOUTELWNE

[

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

Bib#

3649
3602
3360
3472
3451
3625
3658
3487
3474
3613
3566
3623
3660
3457
3435
3760
3453
3478
3495
3651
3544
3621
3454
3709
3654
3704
3715
3615
3695
3707
3747
3788
3786
3599
3374
3385
3594
3461
3460
3714
3465
3379
3752
3605
3601
3645
3445
3476
3377
3595
3475
3720
3483
3592
3753
3537
3593
3813
3369
3452

9/14/2019 11

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boysl

Victor Katchee
Adam Tronnes
Ryan Beranek
Connor Matysik
Joel Gordon
Nathan Runk
Felix Rose
Angelo Speros
Noah Moss
Ben Land
Aiden Schiferl
Jack Olson
Roman Westrich
Liam Hunt
Parker Bestland
Noah Herron
Colin Hanson
Sam Prasher
Tyler Wozney
Alex Knerzer
Austen Sande
Eli Nelson
Ryan Hayes
Daniel King
Chris McGaff
Ben Hecker
Youssof Nasser
Joshua Lecuyer
Connor Dean
Garrett James
Quentin Berhow
Carter Paulson
Peyton Owen
Shane Dietzman
Jake Mason
Chase Kline
Quincy Burns
Owen Johnson
Grant Johnson
Thomas Mommsen
Rohen Lien
Matt Reams
Cade Deal
Max Bevers
Jackson Elworthy
Will Coffey
Cael Dreger
Antonio Pimentel
Daniel Moucha
Joshua Cable
Fletcher Myhre
Lane O'Meara
Ian Schultz
Ryan Benzer
Tyler Dennis
Xiang Lin
Braden Finn
Cameron Tredal
Morgan Kruger
Brennan Gumbert
:50AM

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School

Menomonie,

Wisconsin

September 14 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

La Crosse Logan
Hudson

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Elk Mound

Hudson

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire North
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie
La Crosse
Menomonie
Menomonie
Hudson
Menomonie
Menomonie
New Richmond

Rice Lake

Rice Lake

Hudson

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

New Richmond
Hudson

Hudson

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

New Richmond

Eau Claire North
Hudson

St. Croix Central
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial

Logan
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Place TmPl

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

41
42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Bib#

3529
3647
3619
3456
3611
3622
3729
3719
3609
3449
3477
3378
3545
3434
3431
3494
3463
3824
3525
3480
3756
3441
3706
3612
3590
3440
3471
3557
3657
3531
3785
3555
3539
3386
3792
3620
3565
3627
3485
3812
3534
3491
3533
3723
3536
3807
3528
3482
3653
3604
3366
3808
3362
3610
3656
3437
3540
3799
3541
3698

9/14/2019 11

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Gavin Gamroth
John Herath
Braden Meyer
Preston Heit
Nathan Kromrey
Sam Olsen
Joey Uhlir
Jude Ogden
Sam Johnson
Jake Gandrud
Stewart Porter
Wesley Partlo
Mason Sande
Jackson Bestland
Isaac Barnno
Cal Wojahn
Lukas Kloss
Owen Dingle-Horan
Riley Ericson
Joe Schlitz
Mattias Fore
Roj Cosiquien
Go Ito
JaKub Kudrle
Anthony Annen
Gabriel Clark
Jack Mathias
Jackson Gehweiler
Alex Pedretti
Casper Haas
Tyler Orr
Avery Anderson
Drew Mayo
Hunter Hayes
Gabriel Traicoff
Zach Meyer
Cason Pederson
Alex Tostrud
Will Shemick
Matthew O'Brien
Hayden Kinstler
Aidan Tarpening
Ethan Johnson
Waylon Rogers
Jackson Leipart
Colton Iverson
Riley Gaetz
Cy Schultz
Luke Lyga
Nick Fish
Carter Holm
Keegan Jorgensen
Steven Coulson
Van Keech
Will Mortell
Charlie Brand
Mason McKane
Carter Brunclik
Gabriel Morken
Ray Ebert

:50AM

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Eau Claire North

La Crosse Logan
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Hudson

Menomonie

Menomonie

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Tartan

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Hudson

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Elk Mound

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire North
Rice Lake

Elk Mound

Eau Claire North
Chippewa Falls

Rice Lake

Hudson

Elk Mound

Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial
St. Croix Central
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Menomonie

Eau Claire North
St. Croix Central
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
La Crosse Logan
Hudson

Chippewa Falls

St. Croix Central
Chippewa Falls
Hudson

La Crosse Logan

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
St. Croix Central
Eau Claire North
Menomonie
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Place TmPl

170

53

54

55

56

Bib#

3804
3597
3430
3444
3712
3690
3624
3462
3817
3368
3442
3758
3711
3618
3727
3470
3535
3521
3481
3492
3725
3809
3370
3372
3710
3825
3359
3489
3730
3443
3364
3642
3367
3833
3693
3766
3373
3702
3700
3591
3458
3607
3543
3429
3697
3488
3606
3801
3376
3469
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Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name Yr Team

Hunter Feyereisen 10 St. Croix Central
James Czupryna 10 Hudson

Alec Augustyn 12 Eau Claire Memorial
Castle Dettinger 9 Eau Claire Memorial
Joey Leipnitz 10 Menomonie

Elijah Anderson 11 Menomonie

Gus Richter 10 Hudson

Quinn Klammer 12 Eau Claire Memorial
Brian Woehrle 9 St. Croix Central
Jaxson Kramer 9 Chippewa Falls

Ryan Crotteau 10 Eau Claire Memorial
Gavin Hansen 11 New Richmond
Trevor Larson 9 Menomonie

Mike Meagher 11 Hudson

Justice Szotkowski 12 Menomonie

Evan Majeski 9 Eau Claire Memorial
Sam Kording 9 Eau Claire North
Everett Ash 9 Eau Claire North
Austin Schroeder 10 Eau Claire Memorial
Cole Wegner 9 Eau Claire Memorial
Sam Seguin 9 Menomonie

Isaiah Kasay 10 St. Croix Central
Logan LeCleir 12 Chippewa Falls
Brody Markert 9 Chippewa Falls

Max Kistner 9 Menomonie

Juan Carlos Evert 9 Tartan

Connor Bartos 9 Chippewa Falls

Cody Steinmetz 11 Eau Claire Memorial
Yeng Yang 12 Menomonie

Lincoln Dallman 12 Eau Claire Memorial
Noah Duex 9 Chippewa Falls
Brandon Borreson 10 La Crosse Logan
Caden Kolinski 9 Chippewa Falls
Tristan Pawlenty 12 Tartan

Riley Beazley 10 Menomonie

Tyler Sippl 11 New Richmond

Luke Griffith 11 Chippewa Falls
Parker Hahn 9 Menomonie

Summit Fox-Schultz 11 Menomonie

Kalen Bainbridge 9 Hudson

Dominic Huntress 11 Eau Claire Memorial
Justin Frye 12 Hudson

Henry Pecha 9 Eau Claire North
Grant Anderson 11 Eau Claire Memorial
David Ding 9 Menomonie

Elias Stabenow 11 Eau Claire Memorial
Alex Frye 12 Hudson

Garrett Bussiere 9 St. Croix Central
Shawn Moran 10 Chippewa Falls
Abram Luebek 10 Eau Claire Memorial

:50AM

NN UINMPAPUPRPOUNJOONOORONMPROMONMNUVIOUIRRUTOONPPUIRNMN IR, UIONDOPRPOADNMNILOUAN

w



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score **x*x*

1. 39 Eau Claire Memorial (19:15.5 96:17.5 0:31.6)
1 4 Connor Matysik 10 Boys JV 19:00.5
2 5 Joel Gordon 11 Boys JV 19:10.0
3 8 Angelo Speros 12 Boys JV 19:16.4
4 9 Noah Moss 10 Boys JV 19:18.5
5 13 Liam Hunt 11 Boys JV 19:32.1
6 ( 14) Parker Bestland 10 Boys JV 19:35.9
7 ( 16) Colin Hanson 9 Boys JV 19:39.5
2. 48 Hudson (19:22.6 96:52.7 1:27.7)
1 2 Adam Tronnes 12 Boys JV 18:43.1
2 6 Nathan Runk 12 Boys JV 19:10.2
3 10 Ben Land 10 Boys JV 19:20.8
4 11 Jack Olson 9 Boys JV 19:27.8
5 19 Eli Nelson 9 Boys JV 20:10.8
6 ( 24) Joshua Lecuyer 11 Boys JV 20:27.9
7 ( 28) Shane Dietzman 11 Boys JV 20:35.3
3. 58 La Crosse Logan (19:28.4 97:21.7 1:52.4)
1 1 Victor Katchee 10 Boys JV 18:23.2
2 7 Felix Rose 10 Boys JV 19:15.1
3 12 Roman Westrich 9 Boys JV 19:30.8
4 17 Alex Knerzer 10 Boys JV 19:57.0
5 21 Chris McGaff 9 Boys JV 20:15.6
6 ( 34) Will coffey 10 Boys JV 20:58.6
7 ( 42) John Herath 10 Boys JV 21:28.1
4. 116 Menomonie (20:23.5 101:57.5 0:17.9)
1 20 Daniel King 12 Boys JV 20:14.2
2 22 Ben Hecker 10 Boys JV 20:17.3
3 23 Youssof Nasser 11 Boys JV 20:25.3
4 25 Connor Dean 10 Boys JV 20:28.6
5 26 Garrett James 12 Boys JV 20:32.1
6 ( 31) Thomas Mommsen 11 Boys JV 20:54.4
7 ( 36) Lane O'Meara 12 Boys JV 21:07.3
5. 129 Chippewa Falls (20:25.5 102:07.2 2:16.1)
1 3 Ryan Beranek 10 Boys JV 18:49.0
2 29 Jake Mason 9 Boys JV 20:37.5
3 30 Chase Kline 9 Boys JV 20:38.2
4 32 Matt Reams 11 Boys JV 20:57.4
5 35 Daniel Moucha 12 Boys JV 21:05.1
6 ( 40) Morgan Kruger 10 Boys JV 21:18.8
7 ( 43) Wesley Partlo 12 Boys JV 21:42.8
6. 158 New Richmond (20:53.9 104:29.4 2:32.6)
1 15 Noah Herron 9 Boys JV 19:36.3
2 27 Quentin Berhow 9 Boys JV 20:32.3
3 33 Cade Deal 9 Boys JV 20:57.5
4 37 Tyler Dennis 11 Boys JV 21:14.4
5 46 Mattias Fore 10 Boys JV 22:08.9
6 ( 55) Gavin Hansen 11 Boys JV 24:20.1
7 ( 56) Tyler Sippl 11 Boys JV 26:56.0



Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score **x*x*

7. 186 Eau Claire North (21:21.7 106:48.4 1:57.8)
1 18 Austen Sande 11 Boys JV 20:09.9
2 38 Xiang Lin 10 Boys JV 21:16.2
3 41 Gavin Gamroth 10 Boys JV 21:25.5
4 44 Mason Sande 9 Boys JV 21:49.1
5 45 Riley Ericson 12 Boys JV 22:07.7
6 ( 47) Casper Haas 10 Boys JV 22:17.3
7 ( 48) Drew Mayo 11 Boys JV 22:27.4
8. 241 St. Croix Central (22:39.9 113:19.5 2:02.9)
1 39 Cameron Tredal 12 Boys JV 21:18.7
2 49 Matthew O'Brien 10 Boys JV 22:40.1
3 50 Colton Iverson 9 Boys JV 22:53.4
4 51 Keegan Jorgensen 10 Boys JV 23:05.7
5 52 Carter Brunclik 10 Boys JV 23:21.6
6 ( 53) Hunter Feyereisen 10 Boys JV 23:24.2
7 ( 54) Brian Woehrle 9 Boys JV 23:58.0
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3659
3628
3617
3748
3724
3558
3655
3644
3490
3486
3803
3831
3759
3564
3806
3648
3497
3447
3802
3568
3527
3467
3789
3371
3646
3661
3532
3650
3751
3800
3834
3522
3721
3436
3750
3608
3703
3616
3780
3691
3726
3596
3538
3432
3652
3493
3827
3717
3784
3384
3603
3365
3781
3787
3699
3694
3526
3614
3790
3762

Menomonie Relays
Menomonie High School
Menomonie, Wisconsin

September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**%* Boys' Varsity Combined Results ****

Slevin
Weeks
Lundeen
Bishop
Patrick Schwartz
Cade Hanson
Dylan Mitchell
Tracy Bye

Scout Stokes
Aidan Snow
Jakob Eggen
Matt Krummel
Tyler Harris
ANdrew Pathos
Cougar Holder
Jamison Jones
Ben Young

Gabe Durkee
Erik Collins
Lukas Wagner
Titus Frock
Cole Long

Derek Penzkover
Benjamin LeMay
Andrew Hackbarth
Daniel Wilson
Ty Jacobs

Gabe Kattchee
Chase Chiarle
Josh Burgess
Henry Piepgras
Dylan Ashley
Ethan Phillips
Calder Bica-Harrison
Landon Carney
John Hambleton
Shawn Halverson
Jack Lewis
Matthew Farm
Joel Anderson
Morgan Selchow
Henry Czupryna
Dylan Mantuefel
Jeremiah Becker
Tommy Lenz

Nick Wenger
Nick Holton
Connor Norby
Jonathan Nelson
Kansas Smith
Max Felland
Noah Graffunder
Luke Johnson
Cole Parkman
Simon Fichter
Carter Davis
Carson Ertz

Ted Land

Carter Schulz
Aidan Johnson

9/14/2019 11:50AM

www .accuracetiming.com

La Crosse Logan
Hudson

Hudson

New Richmond
Menomonie

E1lk Mound

La Crosse Logan

La Crosse Logan
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
St. Croix Central
Tartan

New Richmond

E1lk Mound

St. Croix Central
La Crosse Logan
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
St. Croix Central
E1lk Mound

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Rice Lake

Chippewa Falls

La Crosse Logan

La Crosse Logan
Eau Claire North

La Crosse Logan
New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Tartan

Eau Claire North
Menomonie

Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond
Hudson

Menomonie

Hudson

Rice Lake

Menomonie

Menomonie

Hudson

Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
La Crosse Logan
Eau Claire Memorial
Tartan

Menomonie

Rice Lake

Chippewa Falls
Hudson

Chippewa Falls

Rice Lake

Rice Lake

Menomonie

Menomonie

Eau Claire North
Hudson

Rice Lake

New Richmond

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th
6th
5th
3rd
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
S5th
7th
3rd
6th
4th
4th
3rd
2nd
3rd
7th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
2nd
5th
2nd
5th
4th
4th
8th
8th
2nd
6th
3rd
4th
6th
2nd
4th
5th
8th
7th
S5th
7th
6th
8th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Menomonie Relays

Menomonie High School

Menomonie, Wisconsin
September 14 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**%* Boys' Varsity Combined Results ****

Place Bib# Name

61 3524 Simon Butler

62 3765 Eddie Noyes

63 3754 Jacob Doehrmann
64 3814 Lance Queen

65 3546 Nathan Stremcha
66 3600 Calvin Douglas
67 3832 Aiden latterell
68 3559 Brady Hunsnucker
69 3836 Peter Wertzler
70 3381 Logan Scott

71 3567 Carter Sundeen
72 3363 Christian Crumbaker
73 3383 Ian Simetosky

74 3761 Noah Hughes

75 3361 Nick Buenger

76 3556 Walker Banaszak
77 3815 Ethan Gardner

78 3782 Kaden Kelsey

79 3542 Colten Pace

80 3811 Luke Mahedy

81 3791 Jameson Stone

82 3561 Avery Lauer

83 3563 Keagan Mcrea

84 3828 Ethan Hughes

85 3816 Nicholas Withuski
86 3830 Cain Korf

87 3835 Mike Thomas
9/14/2019 11:50AM

www .accuracetiming.com

Eau Claire North
New Richmond

New Richmond

St. Croix Central
Eau Claire North
Hudson

Tartan

E1lk Mound

Tartan

Chippewa Falls
Elk Mound
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
New Richmond
Chippewa Falls
E1lk Mound

St. Croix Central
Rice Lake

Eau Claire North
St. Croix Central
Rice Lake

E1lk Mound

Elk Mound

Tartan

St. Croix Central
Tartan

Tartan

6th
7th
7th
8th
4th
8th
7th
8th
6th
8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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